Turno

NAVARRIA FRANCESCO LUIGI - MOGGI NICCOLO" - 00405 - Scritto Fisica

#

12/09/2012 :
12/09/2012 :
12/09/2012 :
12/09/2012 :
12/09/2012 :
12/09/2012 :
12/09/2012 :
12/09/2012 :
12/09/2012 :

Matricola

1 0000636841
2 0000599715
3 0000310754
4 0000634906
5 0000359679
6 0000639933
7 0000307713
8 0000279594

Cognome e Nome

BARBIERI
BONATO
CAPUTO
CASADEI
FERRARI

GUIDI

MARIANI

VALLE CONDORI

9 313120 D'ALESSANDRO

DESIREE

MARCO

LETIZIA

GIULIA

ALICE

ERIKA

ELISA

MARGIORI LARISSA
ANTONIO

Suff

X

xX X

Insuff

X X X X



